1F210ETN / F500ETN
Network-Ready Vision System Series
F210ETN / F500ETN
Ultimate Power - High Resolution (F500)
Network-Ready Vision System
• Two digital cameras ports, high resolution (1K x 1K) with
F500ETN
• Advanced real time data logging and storage functions
• 10/100 Base TX Ethernet Port, USB, RS232/422,
33 digital I/O
• Optional VisionComposerNET for remote configuration/
maintenance
• Security tools, audit trail creation in security sensitive
environment
Ordering information
Name Model Remarks
Controller Standard Resolution F210-C10-ETN NPN Input / Output
F210-C15-ETN PNP Input / Output
High Resolution F500-C10-ETN NPN Input / Output
F500-C15-ETN PNP Input / Output
Camera 250 K Pixel F210-S1 For F210ETN only
1 M Pixel F500-S1 For F500ETN only
Monitor F150-M05L 5.5" color TFT LCD
F500-M10L 10.4" color TFT LCD
Console F150-KP Standard Console
F-160-KP Console with additional function keys
Memory Cards F160-N64S(S) Memory capacity 64 MB
F160-N256S Memory capacity 256 MB
PC-Software F500-CD3E Optional remote configuration software (via ETN)
Application Software F500-UM3ME With macro function
F500-UM3FE Without macro function
High precision Lenses F500-LE16 focal length 16 mm
F500-LE25 focal length 25 mm
F500-LE50 focal length 50 mm
Camera cable F500-VS2 Available lenght 2 m, 5 m, 10 m
Monitor cable F500-VM Cable length 2 m
Parallel cable F160-VP Loose-wire cable for parallel I/O connectors.
Cable length 2 m
2 Vision Systems
Specifications